東莞永力電業有限公司
Y U N G  L I  C O . ,  L T D
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Gang Zi, Changping Town,
Dong Guan City, Guangdong 523571 China.P.R.C
         E-mail: sales@yung-li.com
            Description:    YP-PQ/YC-12j
Customer:           k_e

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
YP-23 YUNG LI
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
CERTIFICATE
No. P17221821
Order No. 325202 Page 1 of 2
Date of issue 01-03-2017
Sweet Yuan
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
Product Plugs
Applicant Yung Li Co., Ltd. China
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Chang Ping Town, Dong Guan
City, Guangdong Province 523571
China
Manufacturer Yung Li Co., Ltd. China
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Chang Ping Town, Dong Guan
City, Guangdong Province 523571
China
Factory Yung Li Co., Ltd. China
Da Pu Industrial Zone, Chang Ping Town, Dong Guan
City, Guangdong Province 523571
China
Ratings 16A 250V AC
Trade mark YUNG LI
Model / Type Ref. YP-23
Principal characteristics Non-rewirable plug, Standard Sheet VII, with H03VV-F 3G0,75mm²
A sample of the product was tested
and found to be in conformity with
INST IEC 60884-1:2002, IEC 60884-1:2002/AMD1:2006,
IEC 60884-1:2002/AMD2:2013
NEK 502:2016
Validity This certificate documents conformity with the standards shown, and also applies as license for
use of Nemkos name and certification mark. The certificate and license is valid as long as the
applicable conditions are complied with, and provided that any changes to the product are notified
to Nemko for acceptance prior to implementation.
New standards or amendments to the standards may imply that the product design must be
updated and/or that re-testing and re-certification is necessary.
Additional information
Additional model(s) (4) See page 2
CERTIFICATE
No. P17221821
Order No. 325202 Page 2 of 2
Date of issue 01-03-2017
Sweet Yuan
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
Additional model(s)